

Liquidity Services, Inc. (LQDT) Announces Fourth Quarter and Fiscal Year 2010 Earnings Conference

November 12, 2010

WASHINGTON, Nov 12, 2010 (BUSINESS WIRE) --

Liquidity Services, Inc. (NASDAQ: LQDT), a leading online auction marketplace for surplus and salvage assets, announced today that it will report the results of its fourth quarter and fiscal year ended September 30, 2010 on Thursday, December 2, 2010 at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time. Bill Angrick, Chairman and CEO, and Jim Rallo, CFO, will host the earnings event.

Investors and other interested parties may access the teleconference by dialing 866-700-7477 or 617-213-8840 and providing the participant pass code 15893358. A live web cast of the conference call will be provided on the Company's investor relations website at http://www.liquidityservicesinc.com.

An archive of the web cast will be available on the Company's website for 30 calendar days ending January 2, 2011 at 11:59 p.m. ET. An audio replay of the teleconference will also be available until January 2, 2011 at 11:59 p.m. ET. To listen to the replay, dial 888-286-8010 or 617-801-6888 and provide pass code 67389681. Both replays will be available starting at 8:00 p.m. on the day of the call.

About Liquidity Services, Inc. (LQDT)

Liquidity Services, Inc. (NASDAQ:LQDT) and its subsidiaries enable retailers, industrial corporations and government agencies to market and sell surplus assets quickly and conveniently using online marketplaces and value-added services. The company, a member of the S&P SmallCap 600 Index, operates multiple global e-commerce marketplaces for surplus and salvage assets across the retail (Liquidation.com, UK-Liquidation.com), government (GovLiquidation.com, GovDeals.com) and capital assets (NetworkIntl.com, Liquibiz.com) sectors. Liquidity Services is based in Washington, D.C. and has approximately 700 employees. Additional information can be found at: www.liquidityservicesinc.com.

SOURCE: Liquidity Services, Inc.

Liquidity Services, Inc.

Ben Hanna, VP, Marketing Strategy & Communications 202-558-6232

ben.hanna@liquidityservicesinc.com